DATE

October 23-24
October 30-31
November 2
November 6
November 7
November 11
November 14
November 16
November 20
November 21
November 28
November 30
December 2
December 5
December 7
December 11
December 15
December 18
December 19
December 27-29
January 2
January 5
January 9
January 12
January 13
January 16
January 19
January 23
January 26
January 27
January 29
February 1 & 3
February 6-10
February 12-17
February 19-24

*Conference Game

Tri County Basketball

2023-2024

OPPONENT

TCA Preseason Tournament (Girls Only)
Benton Pressason Tournament (Girls Only)
Washington (B Girls)
Winona Christian
Brookhaven (B Boys)
Brookhaven {B Girls)
Canton

Park Place

Winona Christian

Benton

Canton

Central Holmes (B Girls)
Copiah

Carroll (B Gils)

Central Holrees (B Girls)
Parklane

Greenville Cristian
Madison St. Joseph

East Rankin

Copiah Acacemy Tournament (Varsity Only)
Washington ‘B Boys)
Central Hinds*

Riverfield*

Clinton Christian

Benton

Central Hinds*

Riverfield*

Clinton Christian

Winston

JH District Tournament
Carroll (Varsty Only)
Varsity Distrizt Tournament
South State Tournament
AAAA State Tournament
MAIS OveraE Tournament

LOCATION

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away
Copiah-Lincoln CC
Home
Aaway
Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away
Riverfield
Away

Central Hinds
Riverfield
Clinton Christian
Mississippi College

TBA
TBA
3:00
4:00
315
1:15
4:00
4:00
1:00
4:00
4:00
3:00
2:00
3:30
3:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
3:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
6:00
TBA

5:00 .

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TIME



