

Tri County Basketball 2023-2024



DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME
October 23-24	TCA Preseason Tournament (Girls Only)	Home	TBA
October 30-31	Benton Preseason Tournament (Girls Only)	Away	TBA
November 2	Washington (B Girls)	Home	3:00
November 6	Winona Christian	Home	4:00
November 7	Brookhaven (B Boys)	Away	3:15
November 11	Brookhaven (B Girls)	Home	1:15
November 14	Canton	Home	4:00
November 16	Park Place	Home	4:00
November 20	Winona Christian	Away	1:00
November 21	Benton	Home	4:00
November 28	Canton	Away	4:00
November 30	Central Holmes (B Girls)	Home	3:00
December 2	Copiah	Away	2:00
December 5	Carroll (B Girls)	Home	3:30
December 7	Central Holnes (B Girls)	Away	3:00
December 11	Parklane	Copiah-Lincoln CC	4:00
December 15	Greenville Caristian	Home	4:00
December 18	Madison St. Joseph	Aaway	4:00
December 19	East Rankin	Home	4:00
December 27-29	Copiah Acacemy Tournament (Varsity Only)	Away	TBA
January 2	Washington [B Boys)	Away	3:00
January 5	Central Hind∋*	Home	4:00
January 9	Riverfield*	Away	4:00
January 12	Clinton Christian	Away	4:00
January 13	Benton	Away	4:00
January 16	Central Hind₃*	Away	4:00
January 19	Riverfield*	Home	4:00
January 23	Clinton Christian	Home	4:00
January 26	Winston	Away	6:00
January 27	JH District Tournament	Riverfield	TBA
January 29	Carroll (Vars ty Only)	Away	5:00
February 1 & 3	Varsity District Tournament	Central Hinds	TBA
February 6-10	South State Tournament	Riverfield	TBA
February 12-17	AAAA State Tournament	Clinton Christian	TBA
February 19-24	MAIS Overal Tournament	Mississippi College	TBA

^{*}Conference Game